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Technical Features

LC/APC–LC/APC polish

OS2 9/125 µm, compliant with G.657.A2

Jacket: LSZH, yellow, Ø2 mm

Test report included

Technical Drawings

Fiber Simplex Patch Cable
LC/APC–LC/APC Polish
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Art. No. Length EAN Code Art. No. Length EAN Code

FPSLC00 0.5 m 4052792066067 FPSLC25 25.0 m 4052792079777

FPSLC01 1.0 m 4052792066074 FPSLC30 30.0 m 4052792079784

FPSLC02 2.0 m 4052792066081 FPSLC40 40.0 m 4052792079791

FPSLC03 3.0 m 4052792066098 FPSLC50 50.0 m 4052792079807

FPSLC05 5.0 m 4052792066104 FPSLC11 100.0 m 4052792079814

FPSLC10 10.0 m 4052792066111

FPSLC15 15.0 m 4052792066128

FPSLC20 20.0 m 4052792066135
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Package Contents

1 x Fiber Simplex Patch Cable

Packaging Information

Art-No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q‘ty Carton Weight

FPSLC00 18 x 18 x 2 mm 0.011 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 300 pcs 4.035 kg

FPSLC01 18 x 18 x 2 mm 0.013 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 250 pcs 3.92 kg

FPSLC02 18 x 18 x 4 mm 0.016 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 200 pcs 3.98 kg

FPSLC03 22 x 22 x 4 mm 0.02 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 160 pcs 3.89 kg

FPSLC05 22 x 22 x 6 mm 0.027 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 60 pcs 2.328 kg

FPSLC10 22 x 22 x 6 mm 0.044 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 60 pcs 3.378 kg

FPSLC15 22 x 22 x 8 mm 0.062 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 50 pcs 3.81 kg

FPSLC20 22 x 22 x 8 mm 0.079 kg 450 x 250 x 235 mm 40 pcs 3.892 kg

FPSLC25 mm kg mm pcs kg

FPSLC30 mm kg mm pcs kg

FPSLC40 mm kg mm pcs kg

FPSLC50 mm kg mm pcs kg

FPSLC11 mm kg mm pcs kg


